LEDVANCEUS.COM
SIMPLIFYING YOUR WORK
	– Easily activate night light through a standard
wall switch.
	– Night light option offers a 2200K CCT and 20lms
creating a calming ambient glow.
	– Main light comes with 5 CCT selectable options.
NIGHT LIGHT MAGIC!

HOUSING
Metal housing design.
ORDERING GUIDE
LEDMD XR 3B XXXX S T 9 SC3 WH NL
PRODUCT
NAME SIZE / SHAPE GENERATION LUMENS VOLTAGE T CRI CCT
COLOR/
FINISH OPTION
LEDMD =
LED Microdisk
4R = 4" round
6R = 6" round
3B =
Generation 3B
830 = 830 lumens
1000 = 1000 lumens
S = 120V T = Triac/
Phase-cut
Dimming
9 = CRI > 90 SC3 = 2700,
3000, 3500,
4000 or 5000K
WH = White
Finish
NL = Night
Light Feature